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FIS / UNI

Akademicke mistrovstvi CR + mistrovstvi CR junioru
Slalom Ladies

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Juraj Sinay (SVK)
REFEREE Zdenek Chrastecky (CZE)
CHIEF OF RACE Martin Vrzgula (CZE)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Zbojnicka c.1
START 776 m
FINISH 595 m
DROP 181 m
HOMOLOGATION FIS12171/11/16 

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Roman Murin (SVK)
- A - Jiri Konicek (CZE)
- B - Kristina Zdeblova (CZE)
- C - Tereza Nemcova (CZE)

Tomas Hvorecky (CZE)
- A - Jiri Konicek (CZE)
- B - Calixte Laurent (FRA)
- C - Tereza Nemcova (CZE)

GATES 60 55
DIRECTIONS 59 54
STARTING TIME 10:00 12:30

WEATHER : cloudy SNOW : hard TEMPERATURE S : -1°    F : 0°

LIST n°1017     APPLIED PENALTY : 37,06 F = 720

TAG Heuer - IVTAG Heuer - IVVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

19.2.2017  /  Bila v Beskydech (CZE)  /  VSK MENDELU Brno CZE6169.751  /  19.2.2017 at 14:33  /  Page 1/4

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

  Mladší junioři  

1 15 FIS155887 POSPISILOVA Klara 1999 CZE 55.73 58.70 1:54.43 60,58

2 10 FIS155883 KRIZOVA Iva 1999 CZE 55.97 58.73 1:54.70 0.27 62,34

3 22 FIS155890 LUKASOVA Alena 1999 CZE 56.00 1:00.02 1:56.02 1.59 70,91

4 24 FIS155923 FLEISCHEROVA Aneta 2000 CZE 58.35 1:00.72 1:59.07 4.64 90,73

5 27 FIS155913 VOLKOVA Anna 2000 CZE 58.16 1:01.23 1:59.39 4.96 92,81

6 28 FIS155919 KOTABOVA Sara 2000 CZE 58.39 1:01.48 1:59.87 5.44 95,93

7 30 FIS155910 GILAROVA Radka 2000 CZE 58.74 1:01.85 2:00.59 6.16 100,61

8 31 FIS155924 VYDROVA Viktorie 2000 CZE 59.36 1:01.48 2:00.84 6.41 102,23

9 38 FIS155904 VODRAZKOVA Eliska 1999 CZE 1:00.92 1:02.80 2:03.72 9.29 120,94

10 33 FIS155912 SVATOSOVA Barbora 2000 CZE 1:01.16 1:02.69 2:03.85 9.42 121,79

11 34 FIS155884 VRZALOVA Jolana 1999 CZE 1:01.84 1:02.62 2:04.46 10.03 125,75

12 42 FIS155925 MISKOVSKA Adela 2000 CZE 1:01.26 1:04.47 2:05.73 11.30 134,00

13 43 FIS155915 HRADILOVA Johana 2000 CZE 1:02.95 1:07.14 2:10.09 15.66 162,33

14 52 FIS155931 FIALOVA Adela 2000 CZE 1:03.51 1:07.32 2:10.83 16.40 167,14

15 55 FIS155920 STEPKOVA Adela 2000 CZE 1:04.31 1:07.74 2:12.05 17.62 175,07

16 45 FIS155901 TOMECKOVA Ludmila 1999 CZE 1:06.26 1:08.49 2:14.75 20.32 192,61
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Juraj Sinay (SVK)
REFEREE Zdenek Chrastecky (CZE)
CHIEF OF RACE Martin Vrzgula (CZE)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Zbojnicka c.1
START 776 m
FINISH 595 m
DROP 181 m
HOMOLOGATION FIS12171/11/16 

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Roman Murin (SVK)
- A - Jiri Konicek (CZE)
- B - Kristina Zdeblova (CZE)
- C - Tereza Nemcova (CZE)

Tomas Hvorecky (CZE)
- A - Jiri Konicek (CZE)
- B - Calixte Laurent (FRA)
- C - Tereza Nemcova (CZE)

GATES 60 55
DIRECTIONS 59 54
STARTING TIME 10:00 12:30

WEATHER : cloudy SNOW : hard TEMPERATURE S : -1°    F : 0°

LIST n°1017     APPLIED PENALTY : 37,06 F = 720
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19.2.2017  /  Bila v Beskydech (CZE)  /  VSK MENDELU Brno CZE6169.751  /  19.2.2017 at 14:33  /  Page 2/4

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

17 54 FIS155916 KRULISOVA Barbora 2000 CZE 1:06.07 1:09.65 2:15.72 21.29 198,92

18 46 FIS155907 MURLOVA Michaela 1999 CZE 1:07.54 1:09.77 2:17.31 22.88 209,25

19 57 FIS155911 KORISTKOVA Karolina 1999 CZE 1:08.52 1:10.55 2:19.07 24.64 220,68

20 53 FIS155938 KRALOVA Adela 2000 CZE 1:11.84 1:16.34 2:28.18 33.75 279,88

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (3)

6 FIS155880 BUBAKOVA Nikola 1999 CZE

29 FIS155891 NOVAKOVA Barbora 1999 CZE

49 FIS155900 ZELENKOVA Simona 1999 CZE

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

56 FIS155930 RASKOVA Adela 2000 CZE 1:02.21

  Junioři  

1 7 FIS155790 CAMKOVA Veronika 1996 CZE 53.72 58.72 1:52.44 47,65

2 13 FIS155848 NOVA Tereza 1998 CZE 55.48 58.04 1:53.52 1.08 54,67

3 15 FIS155887 POSPISILOVA Klara 1999 CZE 55.73 58.70 1:54.43 1.99 60,58

4 10 FIS155883 KRIZOVA Iva 1999 CZE 55.97 58.73 1:54.70 2.26 62,34

5 5 FIS155869 CHROUSTOVA Sarka 1998 CZE 55.50 59.26 1:54.76 2.32 62,73

6 11 FIS155870 KASPAROVA Klara 1998 CZE 57.42 57.89 1:55.31 2.87 66,30

7 14 FIS155835 ZEMKOVA Zuzana 1997 CZE 55.62 59.72 1:55.34 2.90 66,49

8 8 FIS155809 ZAHALKOVA Tereza 1996 CZE 55.99 59.58 1:55.57 3.13 67,99

9 1 FIS155845 PILNA Karolina 1997 CZE 55.86 59.94 1:55.80 3.36 69,48

10 22 FIS155890 LUKASOVA Alena 1999 CZE 56.00 1:00.02 1:56.02 3.58 70,91

11 9 FIS151243 ZEMANOVA Monika 1998 CZE 57.30 1:00.41 1:57.71 5.27 81,89

12 12 FIS155836 BERKOVCOVA Adela 1997 CZE 57.86 1:00.70 1:58.56 6.12 87,42

13 24 FIS155923 FLEISCHEROVA Aneta 2000 CZE 58.35 1:00.72 1:59.07 6.63 90,73

14 27 FIS155913 VOLKOVA Anna 2000 CZE 58.16 1:01.23 1:59.39 6.95 92,81

15 18 FIS155837 RYDLOVA Lucie 1997 CZE 58.54 1:00.94 1:59.48 7.04 93,39

16 28 FIS155919 KOTABOVA Sara 2000 CZE 58.39 1:01.48 1:59.87 7.43 95,93

17 30 FIS155910 GILAROVA Radka 2000 CZE 58.74 1:01.85 2:00.59 8.15 100,61

18 31 FIS155924 VYDROVA Viktorie 2000 CZE 59.36 1:01.48 2:00.84 8.40 102,23

19 35 FIS155851 ENTOVA Klara 1998 CZE 1:01.20 1:02.23 2:03.43 10.99 119,06

20 38 FIS155904 VODRAZKOVA Eliska 1999 CZE 1:00.92 1:02.80 2:03.72 11.28 120,94

21 33 FIS155912 SVATOSOVA Barbora 2000 CZE 1:01.16 1:02.69 2:03.85 11.41 121,79

22 39 FIS155792 HORAKOVA Katerina 1996 CZE 1:00.55 1:03.82 2:04.37 11.93 125,17

23 34 FIS155884 VRZALOVA Jolana 1999 CZE 1:01.84 1:02.62 2:04.46 12.02 125,75

24 42 FIS155925 MISKOVSKA Adela 2000 CZE 1:01.26 1:04.47 2:05.73 13.29 134,00

25 43 FIS155915 HRADILOVA Johana 2000 CZE 1:02.95 1:07.14 2:10.09 17.65 162,33

26 52 FIS155931 FIALOVA Adela 2000 CZE 1:03.51 1:07.32 2:10.83 18.39 167,14

27 55 FIS155920 STEPKOVA Adela 2000 CZE 1:04.31 1:07.74 2:12.05 19.61 175,07

28 45 FIS155901 TOMECKOVA Ludmila 1999 CZE 1:06.26 1:08.49 2:14.75 22.31 192,61

29 54 FIS155916 KRULISOVA Barbora 2000 CZE 1:06.07 1:09.65 2:15.72 23.28 198,92

30 46 FIS155907 MURLOVA Michaela 1999 CZE 1:07.54 1:09.77 2:17.31 24.87 209,25

31 57 FIS155911 KORISTKOVA Karolina 1999 CZE 1:08.52 1:10.55 2:19.07 26.63 220,68

32 53 FIS155938 KRALOVA Adela 2000 CZE 1:11.84 1:16.34 2:28.18 35.74 279,88

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

47 FIS155841 VACHALOVA Viktorie 1997 CZE

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (7)

2 FIS155866 SULCOVA Martina 1998 CZE

6 FIS155880 BUBAKOVA Nikola 1999 CZE
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Juraj Sinay (SVK)
REFEREE Zdenek Chrastecky (CZE)
CHIEF OF RACE Martin Vrzgula (CZE)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Zbojnicka c.1
START 776 m
FINISH 595 m
DROP 181 m
HOMOLOGATION FIS12171/11/16 

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Roman Murin (SVK)
- A - Jiri Konicek (CZE)
- B - Kristina Zdeblova (CZE)
- C - Tereza Nemcova (CZE)

Tomas Hvorecky (CZE)
- A - Jiri Konicek (CZE)
- B - Calixte Laurent (FRA)
- C - Tereza Nemcova (CZE)

GATES 60 55
DIRECTIONS 59 54
STARTING TIME 10:00 12:30

WEATHER : cloudy SNOW : hard TEMPERATURE S : -1°    F : 0°

LIST n°1017     APPLIED PENALTY : 37,06 F = 720
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Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

25 FIS155855 KOLOVRATNIKOVA Diana 1998 CZE

29 FIS155891 NOVAKOVA Barbora 1999 CZE

37 FIS155798 ANTOSOVA Klara 1996 CZE

40 FIS155796 NOVAKOVSKA Ivana 1996 CZE

49 FIS155900 ZELENKOVA Simona 1999 CZE

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (2)

23 FIS155868 NOVOTNA Sara 1998 CZE 57.86

56 FIS155930 RASKOVA Adela 2000 CZE 1:02.21

  Celkové výsledky  

1 3 FIS155741 KOTRLOVA Katerina 1994 CZE 53.47 57.34 1:50.81 37,06

2 7 FIS155790 CAMKOVA Veronika 1996 CZE 53.72 58.72 1:52.44 1.63 47,65

3 13 FIS155848 NOVA Tereza 1998 CZE 55.48 58.04 1:53.52 2.71 54,67

4 4 FIS155698 RUDOLFOVA Veronika 1993 CZE 54.51 59.13 1:53.64 2.83 55,45

5 15 FIS155887 POSPISILOVA Klara 1999 CZE 55.73 58.70 1:54.43 3.62 60,58

6 10 FIS155883 KRIZOVA Iva 1999 CZE 55.97 58.73 1:54.70 3.89 62,34

7 5 FIS155869 CHROUSTOVA Sarka 1998 CZE 55.50 59.26 1:54.76 3.95 62,73

8 11 FIS155870 KASPAROVA Klara 1998 CZE 57.42 57.89 1:55.31 4.50 66,30

9 14 FIS155835 ZEMKOVA Zuzana 1997 CZE 55.62 59.72 1:55.34 4.53 66,49

10 8 FIS155809 ZAHALKOVA Tereza 1996 CZE 55.99 59.58 1:55.57 4.76 67,99

11 1 FIS155845 PILNA Karolina 1997 CZE 55.86 59.94 1:55.80 4.99 69,48

12 22 FIS155890 LUKASOVA Alena 1999 CZE 56.00 1:00.02 1:56.02 5.21 70,91

13 9 FIS151243 ZEMANOVA Monika 1998 CZE 57.30 1:00.41 1:57.71 6.90 81,89

14 20 FIS197388 BONNEVIE Manon 1993 FRA 57.44 1:00.65 1:58.09 7.28 84,36

15 12 FIS155836 BERKOVCOVA Adela 1997 CZE 57.86 1:00.70 1:58.56 7.75 87,42

16 24 FIS155923 FLEISCHEROVA Aneta 2000 CZE 58.35 1:00.72 1:59.07 8.26 90,73

17 27 FIS155913 VOLKOVA Anna 2000 CZE 58.16 1:01.23 1:59.39 8.58 92,81

18 18 FIS155837 RYDLOVA Lucie 1997 CZE 58.54 1:00.94 1:59.48 8.67 93,39

19 17 FIS705402 TRAJCIKOVA Eva 1993 SVK 57.93 1:01.64 1:59.57 8.76 93,98

20 28 FIS155919 KOTABOVA Sara 2000 CZE 58.39 1:01.48 1:59.87 9.06 95,93

21 30 FIS155910 GILAROVA Radka 2000 CZE 58.74 1:01.85 2:00.59 9.78 100,61

22 31 FIS155924 VYDROVA Viktorie 2000 CZE 59.36 1:01.48 2:00.84 10.03 102,23

23 35 FIS155851 ENTOVA Klara 1998 CZE 1:01.20 1:02.23 2:03.43 12.62 119,06

24 38 FIS155904 VODRAZKOVA Eliska 1999 CZE 1:00.92 1:02.80 2:03.72 12.91 120,94

25 33 FIS155912 SVATOSOVA Barbora 2000 CZE 1:01.16 1:02.69 2:03.85 13.04 121,79

26 39 FIS155792 HORAKOVA Katerina 1996 CZE 1:00.55 1:03.82 2:04.37 13.56 125,17

27 34 FIS155884 VRZALOVA Jolana 1999 CZE 1:01.84 1:02.62 2:04.46 13.65 125,75

28 32 FIS705435 HREHOROVA Evelyn 1996 SVK 1:01.43 1:04.12 2:05.55 14.74 132,83

29 42 FIS155925 MISKOVSKA Adela 2000 CZE 1:01.26 1:04.47 2:05.73 14.92 134,00

30 44 FIS155696 ZELENKOVA Veronika 1993 CZE 1:03.03 1:05.68 2:08.71 17.90 153,37

31 43 FIS155915 HRADILOVA Johana 2000 CZE 1:02.95 1:07.14 2:10.09 19.28 162,33

32 52 FIS155931 FIALOVA Adela 2000 CZE 1:03.51 1:07.32 2:10.83 20.02 167,14

33 55 FIS155920 STEPKOVA Adela 2000 CZE 1:04.31 1:07.74 2:12.05 21.24 175,07

34 45 FIS155901 TOMECKOVA Ludmila 1999 CZE 1:06.26 1:08.49 2:14.75 23.94 192,61

35 54 FIS155916 KRULISOVA Barbora 2000 CZE 1:06.07 1:09.65 2:15.72 24.91 198,92

36 46 FIS155907 MURLOVA Michaela 1999 CZE 1:07.54 1:09.77 2:17.31 26.50 209,25

37 57 FIS155911 KORISTKOVA Karolina 1999 CZE 1:08.52 1:10.55 2:19.07 28.26 220,68

38 51 FIS155773 KOVACOVA Tereza 1994 CZE 1:12.81 1:13.80 2:26.61 35.80 269,67

39 53 FIS155938 KRALOVA Adela 2000 CZE 1:11.84 1:16.34 2:28.18 37.37 279,88

40 48 FIS465085 COZANU Adriana 1994 ROU 1:13.64 1:16.50 2:30.14 39.33 292,61

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

47 FIS155841 VACHALOVA Viktorie 1997 CZE
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Juraj Sinay (SVK)
REFEREE Zdenek Chrastecky (CZE)
CHIEF OF RACE Martin Vrzgula (CZE)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Zbojnicka c.1
START 776 m
FINISH 595 m
DROP 181 m
HOMOLOGATION FIS12171/11/16 

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Roman Murin (SVK)
- A - Jiri Konicek (CZE)
- B - Kristina Zdeblova (CZE)
- C - Tereza Nemcova (CZE)

Tomas Hvorecky (CZE)
- A - Jiri Konicek (CZE)
- B - Calixte Laurent (FRA)
- C - Tereza Nemcova (CZE)

GATES 60 55
DIRECTIONS 59 54
STARTING TIME 10:00 12:30

WEATHER : cloudy SNOW : hard TEMPERATURE S : -1°    F : 0°

LIST n°1017     APPLIED PENALTY : 37,06 F = 720

VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

FIS / UNI

Akademicke mistrovstvi CR + mistrovstvi CR junioru

Slalom Ladies

Official ranking

TAG Heuer - IVTAG Heuer - IVVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

19.2.2017  /  Bila v Beskydech (CZE)  /  VSK MENDELU Brno CZE6169.751  /  19.2.2017 at 14:33  /  Page 4/4

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (10)

2 FIS155866 SULCOVA Martina 1998 CZE

6 FIS155880 BUBAKOVA Nikola 1999 CZE

16 FIS516357 BERNARD Juliette 1995 SUI

25 FIS155855 KOLOVRATNIKOVA Diana 1998 CZE

29 FIS155891 NOVAKOVA Barbora 1999 CZE

37 FIS155798 ANTOSOVA Klara 1996 CZE

40 FIS155796 NOVAKOVSKA Ivana 1996 CZE

41 FIS155637 GRYGAROVA Veronika 1991 CZE

49 FIS155900 ZELENKOVA Simona 1999 CZE

50 FIS155642 SVANCAROVA Nikola 1991 CZE

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

19 FIS705468 STARONOVA Laura 2000 SVK 58.45

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (4)

23 FIS155868 NOVOTNA Sara 1998 CZE 57.86

26 FIS155724 SUCHOPAROVA Alzbeta 1993 CZE 59.53

36 FIS155705 HOUSEROVA Petra 1993 CZE 1:01.59

56 FIS155930 RASKOVA Adela 2000 CZE 1:02.21

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

21 FIS435420 ZDORT Zofia 2000 POL 57.79 Gate 61


